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Wednesday 5th December – 12.30 – Choir to sing in Eldon 

Square. 

 

Monday 10th December – 2.15 – Friends of Bridgewater AGM. 

 

Monday 10th & Tuesday 11th December - Nursery to visit Santa 

at the Metro Centre at various times during the two days.   

 

Tuesday 11th December – 9.30 – Choir to sing in Asda. 

 

Wednesday 12th December – 9.30 - Early Years nativity. 

 

Monday 17th December – Reception, Nursery and 0-3 parties. 

 

Tuesday 18th December – 9.30 - Christmas production of 

Cinderella. 

 

Tuesday 18th December - Christmas lunch – (£1.90 for those 

children who pay for school meals). 

 

Tuesday 18th December – 2.00 - Christmas Toy Sale.  

 

Wednesday 18th December – 10.30 – Choir to sing at The 

Galleries, Washington. 

 

Wednesday 19th December – Panda and Penguin class parties. 

 

 

Thursday 20th   December – Tiger, Dolphin and Seal class 

parties.  

 

 



Friday 21st December – 11.00am Carol service at St James 

Church. 

 

Friday 21st December – Pantomime in school. 1.00 - 2.00 for 

younger children and 2.00 -3.00 older children. 

 
 
We are asking for a donation of £1 towards all parties and 

the Friends of Bridgewater have donated the money 

required to pay for the school pantomimes.   
 
 

Friday 21st December  -  Main School closes 3.10 

                                       Childcare closes 6.00 

 

Wednesday 2nd January  –  Childcare re-opens 7.30 

 

Monday 7th January  –  Main school re-opens 8.55 

 

 

All the staff at Bridgewater would like to thank you for all the 

help and support you have given in 2012 and wish you all a  

Very Merry Christmas. 
 


